In accordance with

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of L|Q02
the Insolvency (England

& Wales} Rules 2016 and

e s s oo e NOtice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

%

Companies House

M

27!09/201 7
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

o
w1 [0 [0 [+ [0 [s[s[7

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Crazy Industrial Limited

bold black capitals.

Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) Jeffrey Mark

Surname Brenner

Ligquidator's address

Building namelnumber| Concorde House

Street | Grenville Place
|

Post town | Mill Hill

County/Region ‘ London

e [N[W[7 [ [3[SIA]

Country

u Liquidator's name ©

Full forenamef(s) © Other liquidator

Use this secticn to tell us about

Surname another liquidator.

Liquidator's address @

Building namelnumber| © Other liquidator

Use this section to tell us about

Street I another liquidator.
|

Post town i

County/Region ’

Fostcode T rrrrr

Country ,

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

ofs fofs f2lopif7

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature

X m _

Signature date

206 Tos T2loltl7

04/17 Version 1.0




L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

E Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

Jeffrey Mark Brenner

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Company name

B&C Associates Limited

| o Concorde House

| Grenville Place

|

TR Ml Hill
| ondon

== I (w7 [3[S[A[_
Country

| DX
Telephane 020 8906 7730

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

folfowing:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

[J You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

n Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enguiries@companieshouse,gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies Hause.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Crazy Industrial Limited

on the 8 September 2017

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name MWW aunard SoTDL

Signed % Kﬂj
o

Dated LT . 08: 2017




Crazy Industrial Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 September 2017

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Funds held in CGLS Account 4,500.00 4,500.00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors R 4,500.00

Signature /f/)g"‘w Date SHT- CB? 200}




Crazy Industrial Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 September 2017

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 4,500.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 4,500.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
4,500.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 4,500.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 4,500.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 4,500.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 21,017.00
H M Revenue & Customs - VAT 508.00
21,525.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (17,025.00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (17,025.00)
issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 1.00
1.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (17,026.00})

Signature A//ZJJ- Date SCFT- Daé WD,



60°'51L02 "18A 0S SdI | jo | abeyq

-y

\% V\ Y ainjeubis

00°6Z5'1LT Buyjejo] seujug ¢
0002} MQZ | LOS 'aiyspIOfHaH ‘SJepp J8JWED ‘8SNOH SUolNioS P17 [eBe) suonnjog 0082
00'80S AVl §27 ‘loodiaA J9ang sawer 'asnoy uelfiay 10014 pig LVA - SWoIsnd @ anuaaay W H 00HD
00521 Buoyl BuoH ‘peoy xnaop saQ 6LE B ZLE ‘Buipiing [er018wWwo) Ye L 18y 4/202-104 pajwil Jejg ssedwo) 1002
00Z.2'02 8dl ¥19S '2USPIOIaH ‘PIOJHBH ‘BNUBAY SIE0JRNIG & ‘8SNOH AR $S80ULd 110014 pug pY1 Adueunosay $199 0022
3 SSAUpPpPY aweN Kay

sl10jlpal) Auedwon - g
payuwi jeuysnpu) Azesn
pajwi] sajeldossy 9949



010Z “8A DS SdI

1 jo | afey

L
) % M\ 2 ainjeublg

00’} 00'L I 00'lL BuijiejoL seuuz Aeupig L
00’1 0oL b 00’k Aeuipig fuaH 'anuaAy sjeovan|g ¢ ‘asnoH Atlep ssadulld 1004 pug /o [ols umIgIN - 00SH
saieyg  anjep

dn pied dn pajed JO "ON

jeuiwoN adA}

ssaippy

aweN Koy

siap|oyadeys - 9
paywit [elysnpul Azesd

pajiwi] S9Je120SSY 999



